
N° GIMNASTAS FEDERACIÓN TOTAL Dif. PTO

NOTA D FINAL NOTA D FINAL NOTA D FINAL NOTA D FINAL

86 GOMES,  ADRIAN BRA 5,300 14,233 5,000 13,067 5,800 14,033 5,000 13,333 54,666 1

93 AVENDAÑO,  YURANI COL 4,400 13,000 5,500 13,667 5,200 13,067 4,700 12,867 52,601 -2,065 2

81 STOFFEL,  BELEN ARG 4,600 13,200 4,900 12,733 5,200 13,433 4,900 13,233 52,599 -0,002 3

83 CHAVES SANTOS,  JULIANA BRA 4,400 13,400 5,100 13,233 4,500 12,767 4,800 12,900 52,300 -0,299 4

84 COSTA,  LETICIA BRA 5,000 14,100 4,700 12,300 5,100 13,267 4,400 12,500 52,167 -0,133 5

97 COLLANTES,  SANDRA PER 5,000 13,900 4,900 12,233 5,000 12,533 5,300 13,167 51,833 -0,334 6

80 PEREYRA,  VALERIA ARG 5,000 13,933 5,100 11,800 5,200 12,733 5,000 13,267 51,733 -0,100 7

82 VALENTE,  AILEN ARG 5,000 13,733 4,700 11,967 4,700 13,233 4,700 12,600 51,533 -0,200 8

87 LIMA MESSIAS,  INGRID BRA 4,600 13,400 5,000 10,633 4,400 12,367 5,000 12,267 48,667 -2,866 9

96 CAMINO,  ANDREA PER 5,000 13,767 4,600 11,000 5,100 11,467 4,800 12,067 48,301 -0,366 10

92 PINTO,  MAKARENA CHI 5,200 13,833 3,700 9,533 4,800 10,867 5,200 13,100 47,333 -0,968 11

89 ALVAREZ,  MARCELA CHI 4,400 13,000 3,200 10,067 4,600 11,733 4,300 12,367 47,167 -0,166 12

99 REUSCHE,  BRITT PER 4,400 12,833 3,100 9,933 4,700 11,367 4,800 11,733 45,866 -1,301 13

94 AMADO MEDRANO, ISABELLA PAN 5,000 13,400 3,100 7,133 5,600 12,733 4,600 12,100 45,366 -0,500 14

98 HEIN,  NICOLE PER 4,400 12,433 3,400 8,333 4,500 11,067 4,500 11,467 43,300 -2,066 15

91 OLIVARES,  ANDREA CHI 4,600 13,433 3,000 8,667 4,000 10,400 4,300 10,467 42,967 -0,333 16

88 ACHONDO,  BARBARA CHI 5,400 14,333 0,000 0,000 5,200 13,600 5,000 12,933 40,866 -2,101 17

78 GALERA,  MERLINA ARG 5,000 13,800 0,000 0,000 4,900 13,500 5,100 12,400 39,700 -1,166 18

90 CABRERA,  MELANY CHI 4,400 12,700 4,900 11,867 5,300 13,433 0,000 0,000 38,000 -1,700 19

77 AMBROSIO,  CAMILA ARG 4,400 11,833 4,600 12,467 0,000 0,000 4,900 11,967 36,267 -1,733 20

79 KLESA,  CAMILA ARG 0,000 0,000 4,900 12,867 4,400 12,367 0,000 0,000 25,234 -11,033 21

95 AGUILAR CHAW, REBECA PER 4,400 11,967 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,700 10,967 22,934 -2,300 22

85 OURIVES,  NADHINE BRA 0,000 0,000 4,000 10,267 3,900 12,267 0,000 0,000 22,534 -0,400 23

100 SARANGO,  ANA LUCIA PER 0,000 0,000 4,700 9,800 4,100 11,567 0,000 0,000 21,367 -1,167 24
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